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Rankings

School name
Ohio State University
University of Maryland-College Park
University of Florida
University of Missouri
University of Wisconsin-Madison
University of North Carolina-Greensboro
Pennsylvania State University-University Park
University of Georgia
University of Central Florida
Boston College (Lynch)
Georgia State University
University of lowa
Vanderbilt University (Peabody)
Indiana University--Bloomington
University of Minnesota-Twin Cities

University of North Texas

State
Columbus, OH
College Park, MD
Gainesville, FL
Columbia, MO
Madison, WI
Greensboro, NC
University Park, PA
Athens, GA
Orlando, FL
Chestnut Hill, MA
Atlanta, GA
lowa City, IA
Nashville, TN
Bloomington, IN
Minneapolis, MN

Denton, TX

Overall Education School Program Data

Tuition

$34,064

$1,548 per credit
$1,139 per credit
$1,007 per credit
$24,054

$18,937

$36,974

$12,346

N/A

$1,478 per credit
$1,251 per credit
$44,569

$1,967 per credit
$1,330 per credit
$2,201 per credit

$717 per credit

Enroliment

641

520

524

575

706

434

534

1,026

627

474

923

355

687

347

1431

343

Average GRE
Verbal

153

156

155

153

156

153

154

152

152

158

156

154

162

155

157

150



