

## 美國最佳教育學院排名

2020

## 諮商輔導Student counseling and personnel services 排名 2020

Rankings			Overall Education School Program Data		
Rank	School name	State	Tuition	Enrollment	Average GRE Verbal
1	Ohio State University	Columbus, OH	\$34,064	641	153
2	University of Maryland-College Park	College Park, MD	\$1,548 per credit	520	156
3	University of Florida	Gainesville, FL	\$1,139 per credit	524	155
3	University of Missouri	Columbia, MO	\$1,007 per credit	575	153
3	University of Wisconsin-Madison	Madison, WI	\$24,054	706	156
6	University of North Carolina-Greensboro	Greensboro, NC	\$18,937	434	153
7	Pennsylvania State University-University Park	University Park, PA	\$36,974	534	154
8	University of Georgia	Athens, GA	\$12,346	1,026	152
9	University of Central Florida	Orlando, FL	N/A	627	152
10	Boston College (Lynch)	Chestnut Hill, MA	\$1,478 per credit	474	158
11	Georgia State University	Atlanta, GA	\$1,251 per credit	923	156
11	University of Iowa	Iowa City, IA	\$44,569	355	154
11	Vanderbilt University (Peabody)	Nashville, TN	\$1,967 per credit	687	162
14	Indiana UniversityBloomington	Bloomington, IN	\$1,330 per credit	347	155
14	University of Minnesota-Twin Cities	Minneapolis, MN	\$2,201 per credit	1,431	157
14	University of North Texas	Denton, TX	\$717 per credit	343	150